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LOTS OF GOODIES FOR $214,500
Immaculate, completely renovated &
upgraded with 75'x125’ fenced lot. C.air,
Cvac, swimming pool & deck, new washroom
with jacuzzi tub, walkout to covered large
deck. Newer windows, shingles, furnace,
eaves & soffits. Family size kitchen with lots
of cabinets. Finished lower level with
woodstove. Call Mary* or Tony* for viewing.

01-523-91

CHARM,
CHARM,
CHARM

Just what you

e have been waiting

= forl This

wonderful century

=4 home has been

&1 lovingly upgraded

: - - SReee e and renovated for
tndays leng C}psn -:nnr::ept I-dtﬂhan and dining room
with original floors, family room addition at the back with
a powder room and laundry. Three bedrooms up with a
wonderful renovated bathroom. Located on a lovely lot
with trees, gardens and only a short walk to the
downtown core. A honey for the money at $234,900.
Call John* or Glenda*. 01-506-30

DREAMING
OF YOUR
CHILDHOOD?

Sit on the charming
enclosed front porch
: & watch the world go
=1 by! Prepare fragrant
meals in the newly
renovated kitchen
< —="8 and let everyone
@l spread out in the
e = large rooms. Lots of
r::ngrnal Hn-nrs h-aaut:ful trim, 3 baths & even an upper in-
law suite if needed for the large family. Absolutely
charming, absolutely the best of your past all wrapped up
in Georgetown for $244,900. Give Glenda* a call to view
before it's gone! 01-492-30

STUNHING 2950 SQ FT LAFIGE LGT
Exquisite 3 year old “Fernbrook” home on a
larger than usual pool-sized lot. Elegant decor
with dark oak and ceramic floors, upgraded
lighting. Modified floor plan with larger than usual
family room and mudroom. New fencing and
multi-level deck, beautifully landscaped. Priced at
$365,900. Call John Hill*. 01-528-30

~ CUSTOM HOME CHARMING GLEN
WILLIAMS LOCATION $449,000

Fabulous 4 bdrm plus finished 3rd floor loft.
Recenly upgraded with all new carpet and
Pergo flooring. Great eat-in kitchen overlooking
& family room with gas FP. Two walkouts, wrap-
around verandah. Immaculate!! Martha

Summers*. 01-487-30

GEORGETOWN SOUTH EXECUTIVE

Immaculate home on large (59') landscaped
fenced lot on a quiet classy street! Superb floor
. = upgraded
to perfection! Walkout basement, maple kitchen
with centre island, fireplace, security system.
01-530-30

plan - The Blackburn at 2904 sq. ft

A Call Iris*.

FABULOUS

2000 SQ. FT.

4 BEDROOM
HOME

| This home has

it alll  Prof.

finished

basement with

= ' entertainment
room and 5th bedrﬂﬂm or playroom. Main floor
family room with fireplace & walkout to a multi-
level deck to enjoy the maturing trees and
landscaping. Finished beautifully with ‘Pergo’
flooring. Call Jodie McGucken* for your
personal showing. 01-496-30

ATTRACTIVE
g &

.| IMMACULATE
i Desirable
f S townhome

complex.
gorgeous patio

s gardens.
| Upgraded unit
i mint

&t " condition.
Central air.. wnnt 1351 long! Call Carol
McMurray*. 01-512-30

BETTER
THAN NEW!

{ bedroom freehold

townhouse will

| steal your heart.

=1 Lovely open

&= concept main floor

with ceramics and

& neutral broadioom.

=1 California shutters

; =-=ﬁ%" grace the big
windows on the main level. An extra large
master bedroom with a semi-ensuite bath, plus
a guest bedroom makes this a wonderful starter
home. NO CONDO FEES and priced at
$167,000. Call John* or Glenda*. 01-501-30

GHﬂWIHG F;!hMIL'iIF HOME IN MO{IHE PARK
On a quiet crescent on a lovely treed pie-
shaped lot, this home is perfect for the family
that needs well thought out space. 4 tn?
bdrms, 2 baths, replaced windows and roo
CAC and upgradad kit. are some of the great
features. Mn flr family rm with a gas FP and
built-in bookcases, plus a w/o to the degk and
big yard make this home one to be really
excited atu:ut Excellent location for schools

. $234.900. Call Glenda*.01-525-30

BUILDER'S SHOW HOME $289,000
Long list of upgrades in a very nice newer
neighbourhood. 6 yrs new, 2 storey, 4
bdrms, double car garage brick home.
Immaculate condition. Main floor laundry &
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